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SLALOM Open Espoir DAMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Lucine Clementine RHA   Ope F 0,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/10.75   1111,11 
2   Poulain-Ferarios Camille IDF   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
3   Franc Ambre IDF   Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 2,75/55/11.25   1111,11 
4   Welter Claire-Lise FCA   Ope F 3,50/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   1011,11 
5   Grosset Janin Anna IDF   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   955,56 
6   Mathieu Marion AQU   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   888,89 
7   Miermont Lea IDF   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   888,89 
8   Gerbouin Constance PLL   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   866,67 
9   Bischofberger Illana CHA   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00   833,33 
9   Bischofberger Marion NOR   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00   833,33 

11   Creissels Rosalie RHA   Ope F 0,50/55/12.00   811,11 
12   Anguenot Inès RHA   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00   733,33 
13   Chardin Nancy NOR   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00   711,11 
14   Deshayes Julie FCA   Ope F 3,75/55/14.25   616,67 

SLALOM Open Espoir HOMMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Dailland Thibaut AQU   Ope M 3,00/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.25   1000,00 
2   Descuns Sacha MPY   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 5,00/58/10.75   929,82 
3   Baroni Alexis FCA   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 3,00/58/10.75   894,74 
4   Sourty Marc PLL   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75   877,19 
5   Vigezzi Enzo FCA   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   877,19 
6   Dailland Tanguy AQU   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   877,19 
7   Jamin Roland AQU   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25   815,79 
8   Bischofberger Oscar CHA   Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/12.00   815,79 
9   Anguenot Leo RHA   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25   771,93 

10   Duplan-Fribourg Louis RHA   Ope M 4,50/58/12.00   710,53 
11   Bordier Lindsay IND   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00   684,21 
12   Le Bozec Benjamin MPY   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00   675,44 
13   Lordier Theo FCA   Ope M 1,00/58/12.00   649,12 
14   Duble Nathan PLL   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   43,86 

FIGURES Open espoir DAMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Lucine Clementine RHA   Ope F 7320 8860   1322,39 
2   Phily Laura POC   Ope F 7250 7130   1082,09 
3   Chardin Nancy NOR   Ope F 6330 6460   964,18 
4   Poulain-Ferarios Camille IDF   Ope F 6700 5870   1000,00 
5   Deshayes Julie FCA   Ope F 4800 5070   756,72 
6   Aynaud Marion RHA   Ope F 3840   573,13 
7   Anguenot Inès RHA   Ope F 3390   505,97 
8   Gerbouin Constance PLL   Ope F 3360   501,49 
9   Bischofberger Marion NOR   Ope F 1710   255,22 

10   Bischofberger Illana CHA   Ope F 1600   238,81 
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FIGURES Open Espoir HOMMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Poteau Alexandre PACA   Ope M 11070 10840   1059,33 
2   Dailland Thibaut AQU   Ope M 10440 10450   1000,00 
3   Ballon Pierre PLL   Ope M 10530 10410   1007,66 
4   Dailland Tanguy AQU   Ope M 8930 9160   876,56 
5   Anguenot Leo RHA   Ope M 8100 3390   775,12 
6   Duplan-Fribourg Louis RHA   Ope M 7950   760,77 
7   Bordier Lindsay IND   Ope M 7180   687,08 
8   Bischofberger Oscar CHA   Ope M 4010   383,73 
9   Lordier Theo FCA   Ope M 3500   334,93 

SAUT Open Espoir DAMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Chardin Nancy NOR   Ope F 49,8m 52,6m   1000,00 
2   Poulain-Ferarios Camille IDF   Ope F 40,8m 42,5m   716,29 
3   Gerbouin Constance PLL   Ope F 34,1m 37,1m   564,61 
4   Deshayes Julie FCA   Ope F 32,4m 35,4m   516,85 
5   Bischofberger Illana CHA   Ope F 33,8m 33,6m   471,91 
6   Deroin Loan FCA   Ope F 30,2m   370,79 
7   Anguenot Inès RHA   Ope F 27,5m   294,94 

SAUT Open Espoir HOMMES Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   League     Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1   Dailland Tanguy AQU   Ope M 56,7m 57,1m   996,89 
2   Dailland Thibaut AQU   Ope M 57,2m 56,5m   1000,00 
3   Anguenot Leo RHA   Ope M 51,3m 55,4m   944,10 
4   Bordier Lindsay IND   Ope M 52,9m 52,5m   866,46 
5   Jacquier Romain POC   Ope M 51,7m 50,9m   829,19 
6   Duplan-Fribourg Louis RHA   Ope M 50,8m   801,24 
7   Bischofberger Oscar CHA   Ope M 49,7m   767,08 
8   Lordier Theo FCA   Ope M 30,5m   170,81 

COMBINE Open Espoir DAMES Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Poulain-Ferarios Camille IDF   Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  716,29  2716,29 
2   Chardin Nancy NOR   Ope F 711,11  964,18  1000,00  2675,29 
3   Gerbouin Constance PLL   Ope F 866,67  501,49  564,61  1932,77 
4   Deshayes Julie FCA   Ope F 616,67  756,72  516,85  1890,24 
5   Bischofberger Illana CHA   Ope F 833,33  238,81  471,91  1544,05 
6   Anguenot Inès RHA   Ope F 733,33  505,97  294,94  1534,24 

COMBINE Open Espoir HOMMES Results

       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dailland Thibaut AQU   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 
2   Dailland Tanguy AQU   Ope M 877,19  876,56  996,89  2750,64 
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       Name   League     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Anguenot Leo RHA   Ope M 771,93  775,12  944,10  2491,15 
4   Duplan-Fribourg Louis RHA   Ope M 710,53  760,77  801,24  2272,54 
5   Bordier Lindsay IND   Ope M 684,21  687,08  866,46  2237,75 
6   Bischofberger Oscar CHA   Ope M 815,79  383,73  767,08  1966,60 
7   Lordier Theo FCA   Ope M 649,12  334,93  170,81  1154,86 

Chief Judge
Lion Francine

Homologator
Chardin Eric

Scorer
Coitou Annie


